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CHRISTCHURCH SALON ; \\
22 Bargates, Christchurch BH23 1QL \ p

T: 01202 481782
chri;"s‘fchurch@ioshoir.co.uk

SALISBURY SALON
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award-winning salons
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CUTTING
AND FINISHING

Cut & blow dry
Blow dry

Long hair blow dry
Male cut & blow dry

COLOUR

Glossing
Tint re-growth
Tint full head
Half head foils - short
- medium
- long
Full head foils - short
- medium
- long
Hair colour slices

Stylist

£32.00
£19.00
£25.00
£22.00

Colour
Technician

£33.00
£39.00
£49.00
£50.00
£57.00
£62.00
£62.00
£69.00
£76.00
£32.00

BESPOKE TREATMENTS

Spa conditioning mask

£8.00

Luxurious Seah hairspa treatment

Colour shine clinic

Top coat shine to seal in colour, lasts 5 times longer than usual

£8.00

Senior
Stylist

£37.00
£22.00
£27.00
£24.00
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Principal Consultant

Senior

£43.00
£24.00
£29.00
£25.00

Stylist

£47.00
£26.00
£31.00
£28.00

Senior Colour

Technician

£33.00
£39.00
£49.00
£57.00
£64.00
£69.00
£69.00
£76.00
£84.00
£32.00

Occasional dress up and wedding hair: price on application

Colour Excellence with Colour Masters 2009, 2010 and 2011



