

CUTTING AND FINISHING	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Principal Senior	Consultant Stylist
Cut & blow dry	£32.00	£37.00	£43.00	£47.00
Blow dry	£19.00	£22.00	£24.00	£26.00
Long hair blow dry	£25.00	£27.00	£29.00	£31.00
Male cut & blow dry	£22.00	£24.00	£25.00	£28.00

	Colour	Senior Colour
COLOUR	Technician	Technician
Glossing	£33.00	£33.00
Tint re-growth	£39.00	£39.00
Tint full head	£49.00	£49.00
Half head foils - short	£50.00	£57.00
- medium	£57.00	£64.00
- long	£62.00	£69.00
Full head foils - short	£62.00	£69.00
- medium	£69.00	£76.00
- long	£76.00	£84.00
Hair colour slices	£32.00	£32.00

## BESPOKE TREATMENTS

Spa conditioning mask £8.00 Luxurious Seah hairspa treatment

Colour shine clinic £8.00

Top coat shine to seal in colour, lasts 5 times longer than usual

Occasional dress up and wedding hair: price on application

Students receive 25% discount on all hair service prices when presenting a NUS card.